
Date Title Communication
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year's Day Holiday

Thursday, January 2, 2025 November 2024 Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 November 2024 Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)
Friday, January 10, 2025 December Employment News Release (Economic)

Monday, January 13, 2025 Meet the Executive Committee Campaign Awareness Campaigns
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 December Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 ABC December 2024 Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)
Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday
Monday, January 27, 2025 ABC Analysis of BLS 2024 Union Members Summary News Release (Other)
Monday, January 27, 2025 ABC Analysis of 2024 State Union Membership Data News Release (Other)

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 2025 NCC Media Advisory Media Advisory
Thursday, January 30, 2025 ABC 2025 Construction Industry Workforce Shortage Analysis News Release (Economic)
Saturday, February 1, 2025 ABC Response to State of the Union Address News Release (Other)
Monday, February 3, 2025 December 2024 Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 December 2024 Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Friday, February 7, 2025 January Employment News Release (Economic)
Monday, February 10, 2025  December 2024 State Unemployment News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 ABC January Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

Thursday, February 13, 2025 January Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 2025 Top Performers News Release (Other)

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 2025 2024 CWA (Craft Instructor, Craft Professional and Young Professional of the Year Winners) News Release (Other)
Thursday, February 27, 2025 2024 EIC (EIC, NSEA, IDM, Contractor of the Year) News Release (Other)

Friday, February 28, 2025 2025 Convention Details News Release (Other)
Friday, February 28, 2025 2025 2024 CIC (CMC, NCC) awards News Release (Other)

Monday, March 3, 2025 Women in Construction Week Awareness Campaigns
Monday, March 3, 2025 January Construction Spending News Release (Economic)

Friday, March 7, 2025 February Employment News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 ABC February Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 January Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Thursday, March 13, 2025 February Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 CE 2025 Q1 Forecast Webinar Media Advisory

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 February Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 February Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Friday, April 4, 2025 March Employment News Release (Economic)
Friday, April 11, 2025 March Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 ABC March Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 March Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 National Apprenticeship Day (formerly National Apprenticeship Week) Awareness Campaigns
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 March 2025 State Unemployment News Release (Economic)

Thursday, May 1, 2025 2025 Safety Performance Report News Release (Other)
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Mental Health Awareness Month Awareness Campaigns
Thursday, May 1, 2025 March Construction Spending News Release (Economic)

Friday, May 2, 2025 April Employment News Release (Economic)
Sunday, May 4, 2025 National Safety Stand-Down to Prevent Falls in Construction Awareness Campaigns
Monday, May 5, 2025 Construction Safety Week Awareness Campaigns
Monday, May 5, 2025 National Work Zone Awareness Week Awareness Campaigns

Monday, May 12, 2025 United for Infrastructure Week Awareness Campaigns
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 ABC April Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

Thursday, May 15, 2025 April Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day Holiday
Sunday, June 1, 2025 National Safety Month Awareness Campaigns
Monday, June 2, 2025 April Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 April Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Friday, June 6, 2025 May Employment News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 ABC May Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

Thursday, June 12, 2025 May Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Thursday, June 19, 2025 Juneteenth Holiday

Monday, June 23, 2025 2025 Workforce Development Survey News Release (Other)
Monday, June 30, 2025 June 2025 State Unemployment News Release (Economic)

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 May Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 May Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Thursday, July 3, 2025 June Employment News Release (Economic)
Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day Holiday

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 CE 2025 Midyear Forecast Webinar Media Advisory
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 ABC June Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 June Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 June Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)
Friday, August 1, 2025 July Employment News Release (Economic)
Friday, August 1, 2025 June Construction Spending News Release (Economic)

Monday, August 11, 2025 Safe + Sound Week Awareness Campaigns
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 ABC July Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

Thursday, August 14, 2025 July Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day Holiday
Monday, September 1, 2025 Suicide Prevention Month Awareness Campaigns
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 July Construction Spending News Release (Economic)

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 July Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)
Friday, September 5, 2025 August Employment News Release (Economic)

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 August Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Patriot Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 ABC August Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 August Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Careers In Construction Month Awareness Campaigns
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 CE 2025 Q3 Forecast Webinar Media Advisory

Monday, October 6, 2025 2025 Tech Report News Release (Other)
Monday, October 13, 2025 Construction Inclusion Week Awareness Campaigns
Monday, October 13, 2025 2025-2026 Tech Alliance Members Announcement News Release (Other)
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 ABC September Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

TBD September Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Canceled-September Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Friday, November 7, 2025 Canceled-October Employment News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veterans Day Holiday
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 ABC October Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)

TBD October Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Monday, November 17, 2025 Rescheduled-August Construction Spending News Release (Economic)

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 2026 Chair and Executive Committee Announcement News Release (Other)
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Rescheduled-September Employment News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Rescheduled-September Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)
Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day Holiday

TBD October Construction Spending News Release (Economic)
TBD October Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey News Release (Economic)

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 CE 2026 Forecast Webinar Media Advisory
TBD November Producer Price Index News Release (Economic)

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Rescheduled-November Employment News Release (Economic)
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 ABC November Construction Backlog Indicator / Construction Confidence Index News Release (Economic)
Friday, December 19, 2025 Rescheduled-September 2025 State Unemployment News Release (Economic)
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